
Jr Pole Bending Standings 2011/2012 
Name 18-Feb 19-Feb 17-Mar 18-Mar 21-Apr 22-Apr Total

1 Cayemberg, Chelsea 3 3 5 4 3 32
2 Stieger, Sammy 28
3 Keyes, Cheyene 5 5 5 25
4 Myers, Bridgette 5 18
5 Shannon, Cheyene 4 4 15
6 Pape, Kristen 1 5 10
7 Konze, Ricki 9
8 Buss, Nolan 4 2 7
9 Lohman, Sarah 6



2D Pole Bending Standings 2011/2012

Name 18-Feb 19-Feb 17-Mar 18-Mar 21-Apr 22-Apr Total

1 Lohman, Justine 5 1 5 5 33
2 Springer, Chuck 1 4 2 2 3 3 30
3 Stieger, Sammy 5 5 27
4 Sass, Alyson 4 5 4 20
5 Myers, Bridgette 3 16
6 Bogdonas, Michelle 5 3 2 15
7 McKernan, Caleb 14
8 Keyes, Cheyene 4 3 14
9 Wortner, Patti 2 3 5 14
10 Shannon, Cheyenne 2 5 1 13
11 Marshall, Michelle 12
12 Knauf, Krisy 10



Coyotes IBRA 1st 4D Barrels 2011-2012

Name 18-Feb 19-Feb 17-Mar 18-Mar 21-Apr 22-Apr Total

1 Kalish, Donna 5 4 2 4 5 39
2 Knauf, Krisy 3 5 5 29
3 Reszcynski, Robbie 4 1 5 4 27
4 Nelson, Lisa 4 2 3 25
5 Moore, Jordan 3 3 5 4 23
6 Reynen, Dee 4 5 4 22
7 Springer, Chuck 3 5 21
8 Ford, Pam 2 4 2 21
9 Lohman, Justine 2 5 4 3 19

10 Ferguson, Patti 5 3 5 3 18
11 Schmidt, Robin 5 2 17
12 Stieger, Sammy 5 17
13 Kamber, Tracey 5 3 16
14 Meyer, Kristen 5 2 15
15 Reynen, Beth 2 4 1 4 15
16 Mihlbauer, Katie 5 14
17 Resch, Amber 4 4 3 14
18 Cayemberg, Chelsea 13
19 Erwin, Don 3 2 13
20 Lohman, Sarah 1 13
21 Check, Beth 5 5 13
22 Albrecht, Sue 5 1322 Albrecht, Sue 5 13
23 Mueller, Cindy 1 2 5 12







Sr Rider Barrels
"Bee Bee Red Pepper" Award
Name 19-Feb 17-Mar 18-Mar 21-Apr 22-Apr Total

1 Kalish, Donna 5 4 5 5 50
2 Ford, Pam 3 4 5 36
3 Ford, Kim 3 32
4 Schmidt, Robin 4 4 32
5 Ferguson, Patti 1 1 2 4 30
6 Vandermyde, Cal 5 5 3 5 4 30
7 Reynen, Dee 4 3 3 3 28
8 Hartley, Deb 2 3 24
9 Albrecht, Sue 2 4 2 22

10 Kamber, Tracey 5 5 3 21
11 Halverson, Penny 2 20
12 Mueller, Cindy 5 4 5 18
13 Joyce, Suzanne 17
14 Varnes, Jeff 5 12
15 Bound, Penny 3 1 1115 Bound, Penny 3 1 11
16 Bogdonas, Michelle 5 1 4 11
17 Blohowiak, Rob 10
18 Wiedemeier, Denise 9
19 Riege, Kim 4 9
20 Weir, Robin 4 5 9
21 Mueller, Rick 4 2 7
22 Phillip, Ann 5
23 Hedden, Steve 4
24 Powell, EJ 4
25 Pfaff, Ed 4
26 Harvey, John 4 4
27 Reiche, Linda 3 1 4
28 Konze, Gena 3
29 Vandermyde, Kim 2 3
30 Rutten, Cathy 3 3
31 Weidemeier, Denise 3 3
32 Behm, Julie 2
33 Hoffman, Cindy 2
34 Varnes, Maria 2



Top Hand Saddlery Jr Barrels 2011/2012
Name 18-Feb 19-Feb 17-Mar 18-Mar 21-Apr 22-Apr

1 Lohman, Sarah 5 5 5 1 5 3
2 Balzer, Adrian 5 5 5 4 5
3 Myers, Bridgette 3 4 5
4 Cayemberg, Chelsea 3 4 1 2 5 5
5 Steiger, Sammy 4 3 4
6 Pape, Kristen 3 3 3 1 5
7 Keyes, Cheyene 4 4
8 Shannon, Cheyene 4 2 2 2 2 2
9 Buss, Nolan 5 5
10 Buss, Natalie 2 4 4



Total
53
43
39
39
38
31
23
22
19
15



2nd 4D Barrels By Laser Impressions 2011-2012
Name 17-Mar 18-Mar 21-Apr 22-Apr Total

1 Kalish, Donna 5 5 5 47
2 Lohman, Justine 3 3 4 37
3 Knauf, Krisy 3 5 32
4 Erwin. Don 2 4 2 4 29
5 Resch, Amber 5 5 3 23
6 Feguson, Patti 1 5 3 22
7 Springer, Chuck 4 3 3 5 22
8 Reynen, Dee 3 4 20
9 Albrecht, Sue 5 1 5 18
10 Nelson, Lisa 2 17
11 Beech, Denise 5 3 16
12 Reynen, Beth 2 3 2 16
13 Hill, Kelli 4 15
14 Reiche, Linda 1 2 1 15
15 Mueller, Cindy 4 15
16 Clifford, Megan 4 3 4 14
17 VanderMyde, Cal 4 2 2 2 14
18 Lohman, Sarah 4 1418 Lohman, Sarah 4 14
19 Baratka, Alexis 4 2 13
20 Bush, Samantha 5 12
40 Berry, Colleen 5
41 Brandli, Sandi 5
42 Campbell, Kelsey 5
43 Collins, Stephiane 5
44 Hermanoski, Elizabeth 5
45 Joyce, Suzanne 5
46 Loomis, Kris 5
47 Sergeurt, Jennifer 5
48 Williams, Tonya 5
49 Balzer, Adrian 1 5
50 Mech, Kim 5 5
51 Bowler, Jackie 4
52 Clifford, Cindy 4
53 Dettman, Drew 4
54 Halverson, Penny 4
55 Hirshbrunner, Stephanie 4
56 Moore, Jordan 4
57 Pethke Chelsea 4
58 Pethke, Brooke 4
59 Pfaff, Ed 4



60 Rohrscheib, Taylor 4
61 Ryan, Johnna 4
62 Spiegelberg, Kris 4
63 Waack, Jennifer 4
64 Sikraji, Jessica 4
65 Stout, Tiffanni 3 4
66 Schmidt, Robin 4 4
67 Knopf, Barri 4 4
68 Bayr, Ashley 3
69 Blohowiak, Rob 3
70 Campbell, Tator 3
71 Kelly, Diane 3
72 Mittlestadt, Ashley 3
73 Murphy, Hadley 3
74 Olson, Kelly 3
75 Pethke, Chelsea 3
76 Springer, Marilyn 3
77 Van Der Elsen, Jackie 3
78 Wortner, Patti 3
79 Bjornstad, Megan 3 379 Bjornstad, Megan 3 3
80 Alsum, Bridgette 2
81 Buss, Carrie 2
82 Buss, Nolan 2
83 Gardner, Sarah 2
84 Inman, Ellen 2
85 Kurth, Ginny 2
86 Porter, Julie 2
87 Steiger, Sammy 2
88 Retherford, Linda 2
89 O'Conner, Kaitlyn 2 2
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